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Model Number: 53.012

Mosmatic Adaptor with sieve 53.012

Manufacturer: Mosmatic Pressure Washing Equip

    
        
            Part No.
            IN / OUT
            
            Mesh count
            
            SW
            Weight
        
        
            53.011
            3/8"NPTF / 3/8"NPTM
            50
            0.87"
            0.13lbs
        
        
            53.012
            3/8"NPTF / 3/8"NPTM
            200
            0.87"
            0.13lbs
        
        
            53.015
            1/2"NPTF / 1/2"NPTM
            50
            1.06"
            0.13lbs
        
        
            53.016
            1/2"NPTF / 1/2"NPTM
            200
            1.06"
            0.13lbs
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Availability: This product was added to our catalog on Wednesday 18 July, 2018
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